Adventsverkehr

gultigab 27.11.24
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J/DVB

DRESDNER VERKEHRSBETRIEBE AG

Trachenberger Str. 40 - 01129 Dresden
Service: 0351 857-1011 - www.dvb.de

rRichung: Laubegast

Hattestelle:  ZWiNglistralle

Stunden Minuten
MONTAG bis FREITAG
39
14 42
02 07 22 41 56
7.....18 11 26 41 56
19 11 27 42 57
20 12 27 42 57
21 12 27 42
22 01 27 40
23 05
SONNABEND
33
03 33 42
9.....20 12 27 42 57
21 12 27 42
22 01 27 40
23 05
SONN- und FEIERTAG
33
9 03 33 42
10.....20 12 27 42 57
21 11 40
22 10

2 Min

3 Min

4 Min

5 Min

6 Min

7 Min

9 Min

10 Min

11 Min

13 Min

14 Min

16 Min

18 Min
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Weil3eritzstralRe
Bahnhof Mitte
Schweriner Stralie
Postplatz

Altmarkt

Pirnaischer Platz

Dt. Hygiene-Museum
StralRburger Platz
Comeniusplatz
LipsiusstralRe

Karcherallee

Zwinglistral3e

Liebstadter Stral3e
Rauensteinstralie
Rennplatzstralle
Marienberger Stral3e
Prof.-Ricker-Stral3e
Lassallestral3e
Abzweig nach Reick
Rottwerndorfer StralRe
Friedhof Leuben
Grol3glocknerstral3e
Laibacher Stral3e
Leubener Stral3e

Kronstadter Platz

Kurzstrecke O p» ® ® ® ® O maximal bis zur 4.Haltestelle nach Zustieg

19.11.24




